Event: IX PKO POLMARATON GLIWICKI
Organiser: Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

Date: 2023-10-08

Place: Gliwice

Distance: 21 km

* pétmaraton gliwicki

Classification: All

Net
time

Number Club Category MCat Start time 11km 15.8km 21.097km

Participant

IX POLMARATON GLIWICKI - NIEPEENOSPRAWNI

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
21.097km

Pace
min/km

B4SP&GRT

Pace
km/h

02:11:28 02:52:59.45
02:12:38 02:54:32.55

00:00:02
00:00:02

01:20:37
01:22:57

2012
2234

1 SUSEL Alek Runner
2 BRODA Zuzanna

Niepetnosprawni M 1
Niepetnosprawni K 1

Total 2 results.

02:53:01.80

02:54:34.90 +00:01:33 (0.9%)

8:11
8:16

7.3 (100%)
7.3 (100%)
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